
 
Term III   10 January – 13 March 2022 

(Central European Time) 

EagleVision Home Schedule 
EagleVision is Embry-Riddle's virtual platform used for online classes, providing a real-time collaborative environment. 

Powered by Zoom, it includes tools such as whiteboard, polling, (VOIP), and record and playback sessions. 

Class  Title Day/Time  
Central European Time 

Class 
Number 

Instructor 
Name 

Instructor Email 

UNDERGRADUATE 
ACCT  210 Financial Accounting Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1830 Steven Adams adamss30@erau.edu 
ACCT  210 Financial Accounting Tue 02:00 - Tue 05:20 1831 Shirley Dyson dyson74f@erau.edu 
ACCT  312 Managerial Accounting Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1849 Shirley Dyson dyson74f@erau.edu 
ASCI  202 Intro to Aeronautical Science Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1396 Clinton Percle percle2d@erau.edu 
ASCI  202 Intro to Aeronautical Science Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1397 Shawn Arena arenab55@erau.edu 
ASCI  254 Aviation Legislation Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1398 Alicia Johnson johnsb8c@erau.edu 
ASCI  254 Aviation Legislation Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1399 Frank Grabowski grabowsf@erau.edu 
ASCI  309 Aerodynamics Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1400 Brian Johnson johnsb18@erau.edu 
ASCI  309 Aerodynamics Tue 02:00 - Tue 05:20 1401 Jack Vandelaar vandelaj@erau.edu 
ASCI  404 Applications in Avia & Aero Law Thu 01:00 - Thu 04:20 1402 Jeffrey Peters petera88@erau.edu 
ASCI  491 Oper'l Apps in Aeronautics Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1406 Samuel Butler butlers@erau.edu 
ASCI  491 Oper'l Apps in Aeronautics Tue 02:00 - Tue 05:20 1407 Bobby Martin marti927@erau.edu 
BSAB  416 Space Tourism Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 2278 Samuel Peterson peterss3@erau.edu 
BUSW  335 International Business Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1812 Thomas O'Meara omear566@erau.edu 
BUSW  390 Business Law Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1814 Darrell Green greend7@erau.edu 
CSCI  109 Intro Computers & Applications Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1408 Kent Beckert beckeb21@erau.edu 

ECON  210 Microeconomics Fri 18:00 - Fri 21:20  1412 Minna Mattila mattilam@erau.edu 
ECON  210 Microeconomics Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1410 Theodore Frederick frederit@erau.edu 
ECON  211 Macroeconomics Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1413 Theodore Frederick frederit@erau.edu 
ECON  211 Macroeconomics Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1414 Ali Boloorian bolooria@erau.edu 
ECON  315 Managerial Economics Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1639 Leah Barnhard barnharl@erau.edu 
ENGL  106 Introduction to Composition Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1640 Courtney McQueen mcqueenc@erau.edu 
ENGL  123 English Composition Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1641 Erin Burnett burnete1@erau.edu 
ENGL  143 Studies in Rhetorical Theory Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1643 Peter Thomas thomasp1@erau.edu 
ENGL  221 Technical Report Writing Wed 01:30 - Wed 04:50 1644 Kenneth Marlin marli1d8@erau.edu 
ENGL  222 Business Communication Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1645 Hannah Hornung hornungh@erau.edu 
HIST  130 History of Aviation in America Thu 01:30 - Thu 04:50 1654 Lawrence Fahey fahey5c7@erau.edu 
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HUMN  210 World Culture Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1655 Cohen Mervine mervinec@erau.edu 
HUMN  330 Values and Ethics Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1656 James Jurewicz jurew6af@erau.edu 
HUMN  330 Values and Ethics Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1657 Cheryl McKinley mckinlc1@erau.edu 
LGMT  331 Transportation Principles Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1962 Michael Mylan mylanm@erau.edu 
LGMT  420 Mgmnt of Production & Oprtns Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1963 Betty Ross rosse86@erau.edu 
LGMT  420 Mgmnt of Production & Oprtns Tue 02:00 - Tue 05:20 2152 William Teeple teepl44e@erau.edu 
MATH  106 Basic Algebra & Trigonometry Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1658 Natasha Young youngn12@erau.edu 
MATH  106 Basic Algebra & Trigonometry Wed 01:00 - Wed 04:20 1659 Can Dang dang5d0@erau.edu 
MATH  111 Pre-calculus for Aviation Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1661 Can Dang dang5d0@erau.edu 
MATH  111 Pre-calculus for Aviation Tue 02:00 - Tue 05:20 1660 Stephen Vest vest3c4@erau.edu 
MATH  112 Applied Calculus for Aviation Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1662 Natasha Young youngn12@erau.edu 
MATH  112 Applied Calculus for Aviation Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1663 Stephen Vest vest3c4@erau.edu 
MATH  142 Trigonometry Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1665 Lourdes Tapia tapial@erau.edu 
MATH  242 Calculus & Anyl Geometry II T/TH 01:30 - T/TH 03:45 1668 Ogugua Onyejekwe onyejeko@erau.edu 
MATH  345 Differential Eq & Matrix Meth W/TH 01:30 - W/TH 03:45  1669 Douglas Davis davisd43@erau.edu 
MGMT  201 Principles of Management Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1670 Richard Allen allen3a7@erau.edu 
MGMT  201 Principles of Management Wed 11:00 - Wed 14:20 1672 David Cirulli cirullid@erau.edu 
MGMT  201 Principles of Management Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 2319 Erick Aguilar aguile45@erau.edu 
MGMT  201 Principles of Management Fri 02:00 - Fri 05:20 1671 Daneene Barton bartond4@erau.edu 
MGMT  203 Mgmt for Aeronautical Science Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1673 Carter Taylor tayloc26@erau.edu 
MGMT  221 Intro to Mgmt Info Systems Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1676 George Krakowski krako6e7@erau.edu 
MGMT  321 Av/Aspace Sys Anyl Method Thu 01:00 - Thu 04:20 1683 Kent Beckert beckeb21@erau.edu 
MGMT  324 Aviation Labor Relations Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1684 Robert Dodge dodger1@erau.edu 
MGMT  325 Social Respons. & Ethics Mgmt Fri 02:00 - Fri 05:20 1686 Robert Miller mille1c8@erau.edu 
MGMT  371 Leadership Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1690 Saira Hasnain hasnains@erau.edu 
MGMT  394 Information Security Mgmnt Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1692 James Rush rush83c@erau.edu 
MGMT  411 Logistics Mgmnt for Av/Aspace Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1693 Ricky Fultz fultz9cf@erau.edu 
MGMT  412 Airport Planning and Design Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1810 Kenneth Crowe crowe98d@erau.edu 
MGMT  422 IT Mgmt, Strategy & Governance Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1697 Augustus Hudson hudso5db@erau.edu 
MGMT  436 Strategic Management Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1698 Donald Forrer forrerd@erau.edu 
MKTG  311 Marketing Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1832 LaTrice Small smalll@erau.edu 
MKTG  311 Marketing Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1833 Marylin Godwin stomplem@erau.edu 
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MMIS  320 Business Information Systems Fri 00:00 - Fri 03:20 1805 Dexter Harlee harlebda@erau.edu 
OBLD  317 Organizational Behavior Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20 1834 Douglas Roberts roberd16@erau.edu 
PHYS  102 Explorations in Physics Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1701 James Rose rose508@erau.edu 
PHYS  102 Explorations in Physics Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1702 Ticu Gamalie gamal291@erau.edu 
PHYS  160 Physics II for Engineers Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1703 John Akutagawa akutagaj@erau.edu 
RSCH  202 Intro to Research Methods Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 1704 Michelle Watts wattsm4@erau.edu 
RSCH  202 Intro to Research Methods Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1705 Stuart Childers childers@erau.edu 
SFTY  320 Human Factors in Avia Safety Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1706 Keith Frable frabl3a4@erau.edu 
SFTY  330 Aircraft Accident Investigation Fri 02:00 - Fri 05:20 1707 Charles Baumann baumae6c@erau.edu 
SFTY  335 Mech/Struct. Factors Avia Safety Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1708 Thomas Holmes holme254@erau.edu 
SFTY  345 Avia Safety Program Mgmt Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1709 Samuel Butler butlers@erau.edu 
SFTY  409 Aviation Safety Wed 00:00 - Wed 03:20 2154 Kenneth Bryant bryanef3@erau.edu 
SFTY  409 Aviation Safety Fri 02:00 - Fri 05:20 1710 Kevin Smith smithc2f@erau.edu 
SFTY  450 Loss Control & Insurance Thu 02:00 -Thu 05:20 1711 James Teigen teige1d2@erau.edu 
SPCH  219 Speech Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 2148 Helena Hubl hublh@erau.edu 
SPCH  219 Speech Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1712 Simon Chavez chavezs@erau.edu 
STAT  211 Statistics With Aviation Appl Tue 00:00 - Tue 03:20 1666 Michelle Watts wattsm4@erau.edu 
STAT  211 Statistics With Aviation Appl Wed 02:00 - Wed 05:20  1667 Cecil Coone coone980@erau.edu 

WEAX  201 Meteorology I Thu 00:00 - Thu 03:20 1714 Jan Hafner hafnerj@erau.edu 
 




